X
X
SCALE:
1
PLAN / DETAIL NUMBER
1/8" = 1'-0"
ROOM LABEL
LEVEL

1
TYPE & SIZE (EXAMPLE: CURTAIN WALL 7")
TYPE DESIGNATION (IF APPLICABLE)
FRAME TYPE TAG
METAL COMPOSITE MATERIAL WALL PANELS
BRICK EXPANSION JOINT, TYP. (E.J.)
EXTERIOR TEMPERED GLAZING (IG-1 UNO)
FORMED METAL PANELS (CORRUGATED)
GENERAL NOTES
1. REFER TO PROJECT MANUAL FOR SPECIFIC INFORMATION RELATED TO
EXTERIOR VISION GLAZING, SPANDREL GLAZING, AND TEMPERED GLAZING.
2. REFER TO FLOOR PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION RELATED TO EXTERIOR FRAME TYPES SHOWN HERE.
INTERIOR FRAME TYPES ARE IDENTIFIED IN THE A7 SERIES.
3. PROVIDE SPANDREL INSULATION AT ALL LOCATIONS OF SPANDREL GLAZING.
PROVIDE BACKPANS AT ALL LOCATIONS WHERE INTERIOR FINISHES ARE NOT
IDENTIFIED TO CONCEAL INSULATION.  BACKPAN COLOR TO MATCH FRAME
FINISH UNO.
4. REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE (A8 SERIES) FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
RELATED EXTERIOR DOORS SHOWN HERE.
5. COORDINATE ALL THROUGH-WALL PENETRATIONS WITH MEP DRAWINGS.
LOWER LEVEL
0"
LEVEL 1
11' - 4"
LEVEL 2
23' - 4"
G H
0007B
PROJECT NO.
©
F
IL
E
:
D
A
T
E
:
PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
DATE:
AKRON  -  CLEVELAND  -  PITTSBURGH
330.434.4464